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East WRF Influent Pump Station Rehabilitation Project  

(13-0016-UT)  

NON-MANDATORY MEETING 
Helene Kassouf 

100 N Myrtle Ave Clearwater, FL 33756 VIA Zoom 
October 31, 2023 at 10:00 am 

Print Name & Title Organization Phone Email Address 

Jennifer Burgett City of Clearwater 727-444-8207 Jennifer.Burgett@myclearwater.com 

Marina Tsongranis City of Clearwater 727-444-8212 Marina.Tsongranis@myclearwater.com 

Helene Kassouf City of Clearwater  Helene.Kassouf@myclearwater.com 

Vivian Hong Ardurra 813-327-6240 Vhong@ardurra.com 

David B Poole & Kent 813-251-2438  

Deborah H Poole & Kent 813-251-2438 deborahh@pkflorida.com 
 

Russ Desermia TLC Diversified 941-722-0621 Rdesermia@tlcdiversified.com 
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